Yreepiaan

Ipencenarens GUHAHCOBO-GHOKETHOM
nanaThl ATHHHCKOTO MYHHIMIIAIEHOTO

paioHa

Cwmera pacxonos Ha 2020 roa no MBJIOY "Hosowammusckuii etckuii can'

pys.

\M O.HU.'umaues

IMBAOY
'HosowawunHcKui
AETCKWiA cag

0701

0210125370

111 | 211 10310

211004

302

759 427 96

MBAOY
HosowalwmnHckuii
ABTCKNA cag

0701

0210125370 | 111

211

13597

211004

302

16 728,11

MBOOY
HoBowawmnHCKniA
|AETCKMA Cap

0701

0210125370 | 119

213

10310

MBOOY
HosowalwuHckuin
|AeTCKuiA cag

| 0701

10210125370 | 119

213

13597

1213004 |

213004

302

65 372,04

302

5051,89

MBOOY
HoeowalnHckuniA
AETCKWUiA cag

0701

0210342000 | 111

211

80000

211005

303

16 728,11

MBOOY
HoBoLlalwuHcKui
LEeTCKUA cag

0701

0210342000 | 119

213

80000

213005

303

5051,88

MBA0Y
HoBowalwmnHckuin
| AETCKUA cap

0701

\
0210342000 244

221

80000

000000

304

7 000,00

MBOOY
HoBowwalumHckuia
\AETCKWW can

0701

0210342000 | 244

|

225

80000

225002

!

304

8 100,00

'MBAOY
'HoBoLwawnHekuit
AETCKWIA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244

225

80000

225003

304

4 900,00

MBaOY
HosowalnHckui
|AETCKWA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244

225

80000

225004

304

1000,00

MBOOY
HoBowalnHCKknii
|AeTCKUiA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244

226

80000

000000

304

15 000,00

IMBAOY
|HoBOWALUMHCKMIA
| AETCKUIA cag,

0701

0210342000 | 244

226

| 80000

226003

303

100 000,00

IMEHOV
|Hoaomamuﬂc«uﬁ
|AeTCKuiA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244
|
]

226

80000 |

226004

304

13 000,00

‘MBOOY
HosowawuHCKKUiA
|AETCKWIA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244

226

99999

226003

303

490 788,80

MBAOY
HoBowwaluuHCKuin
| ABTCKUIA cag

0701

0210342000 | 244

226

226003

309

115 882,86

IMBOOY
HosowaluHeKkuiA
AETCKMA can

0701

0210342000 | 244

2y

341006

303

3 300,00

MBAOY
HoBowawwWHCKmi
AETCKUA caj

0701

0210342000 | 244

MBAQY
HoBowalwmWHCKKRA
| AEeTCKWiA cap

0701

0210342000 | 244

346

346

000000

303

235 437,53

000000

303

7 210,17

MBOOY
|HoBowalumHCKui

0701

0210342000 | 244

346

346004

303

6 000,00

AETCKNA cag
MBAQY
HoeowalunHCKuiA
|AETCKMiA can

0701

0210342000 | 244

346

346017

303

9000,00

MBOOY
HoBowalMHCKKUA
|AETCKWIA cag

0701

0210342000 | 851 |
|

291

80000

291001
|

308

#
5 600,00




'MBAOY ‘ % 1

HosowalunHckuid | 0701 | 0210342000 | 851 | 291 .‘80000 291014| 308 | 83 800,00

AeTckuit caa N ' | |

MBOOY

HoBowatHcKui 0701 | 0210342000 852 | 291 | 80000 291004| 308 883,00

\AeTCKMi cap ‘ - o

MBAOY

HoBowalumHCKui 0701 | 0210342000 | 852 | 291 | 80000 291005 308 | 1 000,00

|AETCKWi cag B ‘ [

‘MBAOY

|Hoaowamuucmﬂ 0701 | 0210380050 | 111 | 211 113120211005 303 347 603,06

|AETCKMIA cag |

MBLOY ‘

'Hosowawwuncku | 0701 | 0210350050 | 119 | 213 | 13120 213004 305 163 975,20

ABTCKUA cag ‘ ‘

MBAQY | ‘

HosowawnHekmid | 0701 | 0210350050 | 119 | 213 |13120/213005| 303 104 976,13

AETCKWiA cap, \

'MBOOY | |

HosowalwmtHckud .~ | 0701 | 0210350050 | 244 | 223 13120223001 304 50 435,00

AeTCKMiA cag | | ‘

MBAOY l ; ‘ ‘

Hosowawuxckua | 0701 | 0210380050 | 244 | 223 (13120 223003 304 | 86 089,95

AETCKWiA cag i | ‘

‘MBAOY

HosowawwHecknie | 0701 | 0210350050 | 244 | 223 13120223003 308 66 370,05

ABTCKNA cag

MBAQY

| HoBowaluMHCKMii 0701 | 0210350050 | 244 = 225 13120 000000| 304 | 5 000,00

AETCKAA caa |

MBAOOY

HoBsowalmHCKuiA 0701 | 0210350050 | 244 | 225 13120|225001| 304 16 000,00

ABTCKUW cajg

MBOOY ,

'HosowawwuHckuit 0701 | 0210350050 | 244 | 225 | 13120 225015| 304 60 100,00

AETCKWiA cag

MBAOY i

HoBowalwmnHcKkuiA 2876 811,74

[ETCKUIA cag,
302 846 580,00
304 266 624,95
303 1326 095,68
305 163 975,20
308 157 653,05
309 115 882,86

2 876 811,74

Pykosogutens:

naBHbIA
GyxranTep;




